
CITY OF 
• \/irmi) VICTORIA 

Council Report 
For the Meeting of July 23, 2015 

To: Council Date: July 16, 2015 

From: Councillor Marianne Alto 
o .. .. Canadian Capital Cities Organization annual conference to be held in Winnipeg, 

J Manitoba on August 18 - 21, 2015 

Recommendation: 

• That Council authorizes the attendance and associated costs for Councillor Alto to the 
Canadian Capital Cities Organization Conference to be held in Winnipeg, Manitoba, 
August 18 to 21, 2015. 

The approximate cost for attending is: 

Registration 
T ravel 
Accommodation 
Incidentals 
Cost per person 

$400.00 
$647.35 
$703.72 
$ 60.00 
$1811.07 

Respectfully submitted^ 

Councillor Marianne Alto 
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