

Council Report For the Meeting of July 23, 2015

То:	Council	Date:	July 16, 2015
From:	Councillor Marianne Alto		
Subject:	Canadian Capital Cities Organization annual conference to be held in Winnipeg, Manitoba on August 18 - 21, 2015		

Recommendation:

 That Council authorizes the attendance and associated costs for Councillor Alto to the Canadian Capital Cities Organization Conference to be held in Winnipeg, Manitoba, August 18 to 21, 2015.

The approximate cost for attending is:

Registration	\$400.00
Travel	\$647.35
Accommodation	\$703.72
Incidentals	\$ 60.00
Cost per person	\$1811.07

Respectfully submitted,

brian

Councillor Marianne Alto